

KIMCHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-46/48/50 Autobay

SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO: SJA8803Z

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QTY	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
1 PCS	BOOTLID	765.10 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	68.50 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'VIOS' EMBLEM	62.20 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'E' EMBLEM	60.50 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID OUTER HANDLE	261.10 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	199.20 ✓
1 PCS	BOOTLID LOCKER STICKER	68.80 X
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	266.40 ✓
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$145.00	291.00 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	665.40 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S	182.30 ✓
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$68.50	137.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKET O/S	88.50 X
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHEILD O/S	142.30 X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	50.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	688.20 ✓
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	241.30 ✓
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	911.20 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	266.30 ✓
2 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGES @\$303.10	606.20 ✓
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX	581.10 X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST BOX MOUNTING @\$45.00	90.00 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$499.10 425.10 x 2 = 850.20	998.20 ✓
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S	265.50 ✓
1 PCS	REAR FENDER O/S	845.10 X
1 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S	288.50 ✓
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS O/S	50.00 ✓
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	280.00 2025.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	50.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	50.00 X
1 PCS	REAR LICENEC PLATE W/HOLDER	50.00 ✓
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST CHROME	80.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	150.00 X

Not Authorized
2/5 95650
627.

25%

6025.4
4504.05

\$9,799.90

LABOUR CHARGES:

TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00	30
TO DISMENTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00	50
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$150.00	80
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX BOOLTID MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00	60
TO DISMENTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK	11 \$100.00	X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$120.00	80
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WEILD,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	\$1,500.00	900
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,800.00	1100

TOTAL \$13,849.90

7064.05